
APPENDIX.

ABSTRACT OF THE VOYAGE OF H.M.S. CHALLENGER, DECEMBER 1872 TO JUNE 1876.
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1872 1872 Tons cwt.
Sheerness . . Portsmouth . Saturday, Dec. 7 Wednesday, Dec. 11 200 87 1 5 ".

1873
Portsmouth . Lisbon . . . Saturday, Dec. 21 Friday, Jan. 3 1,091 207 5 13 4 .. 1 ..

1873
Lisbon . . . Gibraltar . . Sunday, Jan. 12 Saturday, Jan. 18 340 68 13 7 10 .. 3 1
Gibraltar . . Madeira. . . Sunday, Jan. 26 Monday, Feb. 3 655 100 0 9 12 .. .. 3 t
Madeira. . . Teneriffe . . Wednesday, Feb. 5 Friday, Feb. 7 255 15 9 2 1

(Off Teneriffe) .. 230 45 5 4 11 2 2 ..
Teneriffe . . St. Thomas. . Friday, Fob. 14 Sunday, March 16 2,879 122 18 30 24 13 11 2
St. Thomas. . Bermuda . . Monday, March 24 Friday, April 4 870 79 1 11 10 5 6
Bermuda . . (Halifax,viaNew',

j York. . Monday, April 21 Friday, May 9 1,261 127 9 18 14 7 9
Halifax. . . Bermuda . Monday, May 19 Saturday, May 31 796 158 19 12 11 8 7 2
Bermuda " (St. Michael's,l

. Azores .
. Friday, June 13 Friday, July 4 2,031 109 13 21 18 13 4 6

St. Michael's . Madeira . . Wednesday, July 9 Wednesday, July 16 528 34 10 7 : 6 4 3
Madeira . . St. Vincent. . Thursday, July 17 Sunday, July 27 1,066 46 l 10. 11 7 3 1
St. Vincent. . Porto Praya . Tuesday, Aug. 5 Thursday, Aug. 7 170 12 15 2 1
Porto Praya . St. Paul's Rocks Saturday, Aug. 9 Wednesday, Aug. 27 1,955 101 10 18 I 12 12 1 4

(Fernando No-iSt. Paul's Rooks ronlia. . j Friday, Aug. 29 Monday, Sept. 1 342 18 13 3 5 2
b Fernando NO-) Bahia . . . Wednesday, Sept. 3 Sunday, Sept. 14 815 87 5 11 I 17 2 2 7 oc

i.
OD

Cape of Goodi I
'

Hope. . ; Thursday, Sept. 25 Tuesday, Oct. 28 3,883 173 15 33 13 10 9 2

Total of first section of voyage 19,367 ,597 6 216 10 1 85 61 28
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